
Ms. Betty McCauley, Commission Secretary
Ohio Public Utilities Commission
180 East Broad Street
Columbus, OH 43215

RE: Public Communications Services, Inc.
Final Tariff Pages - Case No. 12-2612-TP-ZTA

Dear Ms. McCauley:

October 4,2012
Via Web Filing

Enclosed for filing please find the original of the above referenced tariff filing submitted on behalf of
Public Communications Services, Inc. This filing is submitted in connection with the above referenced
cause number.

Any questions you may have regarding this filing should be directed to my attention at 407-740-3004 or
via email tornorton@tminc.com. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,
r

lJ ~q~,,-

Robin Norton
Consultant to Public Communications Services, Inc.

cc: Brian Hackett - PCS (Via Email)
file: PCS - Ohio
tms: OHn1201a

Enclosures
RN/lm

2600 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 300 - Maitland, FL 32751
P.O. Drawer 200 - Winter Park, FL 32790-0200 - Telephone: (407) 740-8575 - Facsimile: (407) 740-0613

www.tminc.com



Public Communications Services,Inc.

CHECK SHEET

Ohio Tariff No. 2
1st Revised Page 1

Cancels Original Page 1

Pages ofthis tariff, as indicated below, are effective as ofthe date shown at the bottom ofthe respective pages.
Original and revised pages, as named below, comprise all changes from the original tariffand are currently in
effect as of the date on the bottom of this page.

PAGE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

REVISION
1st Rev.

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

*

*

Issued: September 26,2012

* - indicates those pages included with this filing.

Effective: September 26,2012

Issued By: Tariff Administrator
12021 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 100

Reston, VA 20190 OHn1201a



Public Communications Services,Inc. Ohio Tariff No. 2
Original Page 21

SECTION 3 - DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND RATES, (CONT'D.)

3.9 Rates, (Cont'd.)

3.9.3 Rate Plan 3

A. Institutional Collect Operator Assisted Calling

(N)

Local
IntraLATA
InterLATA

Rate Per Minute
$0.00
$0.05
$0.05

Operator Station Collect, per call
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

B. Institutional Prepaid Collect Service

Local
IntraLATA
InterLATA

Rate Per Minute
$0.00

$0.0475
$0.0475

Operator Station Collect, per call
$0.65
$0.71
$0.71

C. Institutional Prepaid Service

Local
IntraLATA
InterLATA

Issued: September 26,2012

Rate Per Minute
$0.00

$0.0475
$0.0475

Operator Station Collect, per call
$0.65
$0.71
$0.71

Effective: September 26,2012

(N)

Issued By: Tariff Administrator
12021 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 100

Reston, VA 20190 OHn1201a



This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities 

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on 

10/4/2012 2:04:47 PM

in

Case No(s). 12-2612-TP-ZTA

Summary: Tariff  - Final Tariff Pages electronically filed by Laura  McGrath on behalf of Public
Communications Services, Inc.


