

Ms. Betty McCauley, Commission Secretary Ohio Public Utilities Commission 180 East Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215

RE: Public Communications Services, Inc.

Final Tariff Pages - Case No. 12-2612-TP-ZTA

Dear Ms. McCauley:

Enclosed for filing please find the original of the above referenced tariff filing submitted on behalf of Public Communications Services, Inc. This filing is submitted in connection with the above referenced cause number.

Any questions you may have regarding this filing should be directed to my attention at 407-740-3004 or via email to rnorton@tminc.com. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Robin Norton

Consultant to Public Communications Services, Inc.

cc:

Brian Hackett – PCS (Via Email)

file: tms: PCS - Ohio OHn1201a

Enclosures RN/lm

### **CHECK SHEET**

Pages of this tariff, as indicated below, are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective pages. Original and revised pages, as named below, comprise all changes from the original tariff and are currently in effect as of the date on the bottom of this page.

<b>PAGE</b>	REVISION	
1	1st Rev.	*
2	Original	
3	Original	
4	Original	
5	Original	
6	Original	
7	Original	
8	Original	
9	Original	
10	Original	
11	Original	
12	Original	
13	Original	
14	Original	
15	Original	
16	Original	
17	Original	
18	Original	
19	Original	
20	Original	
21	Original	*

\* - indicates those pages included with this filing.

Issued: September 26, 2012 Effective: September 26, 2012

Issued By:

(N)

(N)

Rate Plan 3

## **SECTION 3 - DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND RATES, (CONT'D.)**

# 3.9 Rates, (Cont'd.)

3.9.3

A. Institutional Collect Operator Assisted Calling

	Rate Per Minute	Operator Station Collect, per call
Local	\$0.00	\$1.25
IntraLATA	\$0.05	\$1.25.
InterLATA	\$0.05	\$1.25

# B. Institutional Prepaid Collect Service

	Rate Per Minute	Operator Station Collect, per call
Local	\$0.00	\$0.65
IntraLATA	\$0.0475	\$0.71
InterLATA	\$0.0475	\$0.71

## C. Institutional Prepaid Service

	Rate Per Minute	Operator Station Collect, per call
Local	\$0.00	\$0.65
IntraLATA	\$0.0475	\$0.71
InterLATA	\$0.0475	\$0.71

Issued: September 26, 2012 Effective: September 26, 2012

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

**Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on** 

10/4/2012 2:04:47 PM

in

Case No(s). 12-2612-TP-ZTA

Summary: Tariff - Final Tariff Pages electronically filed by Laura McGrath on behalf of Public Communications Services, Inc.